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@HI Guitar ahiguitr
A bend up abndup
A.O.N. Bass aonbass
A.O.N. Blow aonblow
A.O.N. Guitar aonguit
A.O.N. Guitar hi aongtrhi
A.O.N. Note aonnote
A.O.N. Snare aonsnare
Ac Guitar Hi acguithi
Ac Guitar Lo acguitlo
Ac Guitar Maj cguitmj
Ac Guitar Min acguitmn
Acoustic Guitar Hi atguithi
Acoustic Guitar Hi inst atguhiiin
Acoustic Guitar Lo atguitlo
Acoustic Guitar Maj atguitmj
Acoustic Guitar Min atguitmn
Acoustic_Note atnote
African drum afrdrum
Agogo Hi agogohi
Agogo High agogohig
Agogo Lo agogolo
Agogo Low agogolow
B Gtr 1 bgtr1
Banjo banjo
Banjo Bend banjobnd
Banjo Hi banjohi
Banjo Lo banjolo
Banjo Maj bajomaj
Banjo Maj Up banjomju
Banjo Min banjomin
BanjoSoft banjosft
Bari Hi barihi
Bari High barihigh
Bari Lo barilo
Bari Low barilow
Bass Guitar Long bassgtrl
Bass Guitar Short bassgtrs
Bass Hi basshi
Bass High basshigh
Bass Lo basslo
Bass Low basslow
Bass&Snare basssnre
Bassoon bassoon
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big organ bigorgan
Boink boink
Bone pedal bonpedal
Bongo Hi bongohi
Bongo High bongohig
Bongo Lo bongolo
Bongo Low bongolow
Bonham Snare bonhamsn
Bonham Snare/Kick bonhamsk
BOSS Bass Drum bosbasdr
BOSS Snare Drum bosssndr
Bugle bugle
Cas Synth Bass cassynbs
Cas0 cas0
Cas1 cas1
Cas2 cas2
Cello cello
Chime High chime1
Chime Higher chime2
Chime Low chime3
Chime tink chime4
chord inst chord
Cittern High cittern1
Cittern Low cittern2
Clang clang
Claps claps
Claps hi clapshi
Clarinet clarinet
Clarinet Soft clarisft
Cluck cluck
Conga 1 conga1
Conga 2 conga2
Cosmic Opening cosopen
Cosmic Opening fast cosopen2
Country Snare counsnar
CowBell cowbell
Crash Cymbal crashsym
crash inst crashins
Crumhorn Alto crumalto
Crumhorn Bass crumbass
Crumhorn Tenor crumten
Cuica1 cuica1
Cuica2 cuica2
Cuica3 cuica3
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Cymbal cymbal
ding inst dinginst
drums drums
Dulcian dulcain
Dulcian hi dulcainh
E Bass ebass
E Bass hi ebasshi
E Piano 13 ep13
E Piano 79 ep79
E Piano Aug epaug
E Piano Dim epdim
E Piano Hi ephi
E Piano Lo dplow
E Piano Maj3 epmj3
E Piano Maj7 epmj7
E Piano Min3 epmn3
English Horn enghorn
Epno C4 epnoc4
Epno C5 epnoc5
Fiddle fiddle
Fiddle Hi fiddlehi
Fiddle Short(D4) fiddd4
Fiddle Short(G2) fiddg2
Fiddle Short(G3) fiddg3
Fiddle Short(G4) fiddg4
Flute Hi flutehi
Flute Lo flutelo
Flute Mid flutemid
FTale ftale
Fuzz Bass fuzzbass
Gong gong
Guiro1 guiro1
Guiro2 guiro2
Guiro3 guiro3
Guitar guitar
Guitar 4th guitar4
Guitar 7 guitar7
Guitar 7 Reverb guitar7r
Guitar Aw guitaraw
Guitar Bent guitarbn
Guitar Bent 4th guitarb4
Guitar BR guitarbr
Guitar BR 4th gubr4
Guitar C3 looped guc3loop
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Guitar C5 looped guc5loop
Guitar Echo guecho
Guitar Min gumin
Guitar Reverb gurever
Guitar Wa guwa
Guitar(D Maj.) gudmj
Guitar(E min.) guemn
Guitar(G Maj.) gugmj
Harmonica harmonic
Harpsichord harpsic
HiHatClosed hihatcl
HiHatOpen hihatop
Horn hit loud hrnhl
HornBulb 1 hrnblb1
Horns horns
Human Whistle hmnwhis
Human Wistle High hwhi
Incantation incan
Jaw Harp jawharp
Jazz Snare jazsnare
Jimmy Echo jimecho
Jimmy Intro jimintro
Kick kick
KP800-WhiteLite kp800
LOTOM lotom
Marimba 1 marimba1
Marimba 2 marimba2
MChop (Lo 5th) mchop1
MCHOP(G4) mchop2
MDouble bend mdouble
MGUITAR 3rd HI mgu1
MGUITAR 3rd MID mgu2
MGuitar 5th Low mgu3
MGuitar 5th Mid mgu4
MGUITAR BENT 3RD mgu5
MGUITAR BENT(G3) mgu6
MGUITAR HI 4TH mgu7
MGUITAR HI SUSTAIN mgu8
MGUITAR LOW mgu9
MGuitar Low Short mgu10
MGUITAR SUS. HI mgu11
MGUITAR(C3) mgu12
MGUITAR(G3) mgu13
MGUITAR(G4) mgu14
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MHi-hat mhihat
MKick mkick
MKick+Hat mkickhat
MTom mtom
Mystery mystery
New Kick+Hat nkickhat
New Snare newsnare
Oboe oboe
Orbit orbit
Organ organ
Organ Hi organ2
Organ Lo organ3
Organ Note organ4
Piano C0 piano1
Piano C1 piano2
Piano C2 piano3
Piano C3 piano4
Piano C4 piano5
Piano C5 piano6
Piano Discord piano7
Piano G0 piano8
Piano G1 piano9
Piano G2 piano10
Piano1 piano11
Piano1Soft piano12
Piano2 piano13
Piano2Soft piano14
Piano3 piano15
Piano3Soft piano16
Piano4 piano17
Piano4Soft piano18
Piano5 piano19
Piano5Soft piano20
Recorder recorder
Reggae(A min.) ragamin
Reggae(G Maj.) raggmaj
Rev HiHat rhihat
Ride Cymbal rdcymb
Rock Snare rocksnar
SambaDrum sambdrum
Sax sax1
Sax Lo sax2
Scale scale
Scratch Hi scratch1
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Scratch Lo scratch2
SL3S sl3s
Slide Whistle slide1
Slide(Pick) slide2
Slide_Whistle slide3
SNARE snare1
Snare Drum snare2
Snare Gated snare3
Snare Normal snare4
Snare Ungated snare5
Snare Whip snare6
spinner inst spinner
Splash splash1
Splash1 splash2
Splat splat
Strat bender statbndr
Strings#2 strings
Synth + Whip synth1
Synth Bass synth2
Synth Shot synth3
Synth Spring synth4
Tambourine tamb
Tenor Hi ten1
Tenor Lo ten2
Three-Holed Pipe 3hpipe
Thunder Swoosh thunswsh
Thwak thwack
Timbale Hi tim1
Timbale Lo tim2
Timpani timp1
Timpani 2 timp2
Toccata toc1
Tom Heavy tom1
Tom Hi tom2
Tom Lo tom3
Tom Mid tom4
Tom Tom tom5
Trombones tromb
Trumpets trump
twirler inst twirler
Tymp 1 tymp
Voice Hi v1
Voice Lo v2
Voices F1 v3
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Voices F2 v4
Voices F4 v5
Vulcan Bell vulcbell
Vvvvvvt vvvt
Whirl whirl
Whistle Hi whist1
Whistle Lo whist2
Whoosh whoosh
Wood Block wood
Yaz 10 Bubble yaz1
Yaz 8 Funnel yaz2
Yaz 9 yaz3
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